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Bus 745 St Marys to Norwest Private Hospital via Stanhope 
Gardens

Go to website

Direction
Norbrik Dr At Entertainment Ln — Plumpton Marketplace, 
Jersey Rd

56 stops

Open route schedule

Norbrik Dr At Entertainment Ln

Norwest Private Hospital, Norbrik Dr

Elizabeth Macarthur Dr After Norbrik Dr

Elizabeth Macarthur Dr Before Norwest Bvd

Lexington Dr After Irvine Pl

18 Lexington Dr

Lexington Dr Before Celebration Dr

Bella Vista Station, Mawson Av, Stand B

Glenwood Park Dr After Sharrock Av

Glenwood Park Dr After Shaun St

Forman Av After Glenwood Park Dr

Forman Av Before Packsaddle St

Forman Av After Packsaddle St

Forman Av At Arrowsmith St

Sorrento Dr At Glenwood Park Dr

Sorrento Dr Before Cantwell St

Sorrento Dr Before Sunnyholt Rd

Stanhope T-Way

Stanhope Public Reserve, Stanhope Pkwy

Stanhope Pkwy Opp Stanhope Gardens Tennis Courts

Route schedule
Norbrik Dr At Entertainment Ln — Plumpton Marketplace, 
Jersey Rd

Monday 07:31

Tuesday 07:31

Wednesday 07:31

Thursday 07:31

Friday 07:31

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Norbrik Dr At Entertainment Ln

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Stanhope Pkwy Opp Perfection Av

Blacktown Leisure Centre Stanhope, Stanhope Pkwy

Blacktown Leisure Centre Stanhope, Sentry Dr

Sentry Dr Opp Golden Gr

Sentry Dr Before Phoenix Av

Sentry Rd Opp Parklea Correctional Centre

Sentry Rd Opp Parklea Dr

Quakers Hill Pkwy Before Chase Dr

Quakers Hill Pkwy Before Pye Rd

Quakers Hill Pkwy At Pye Rd

Farnham Rd Opp Muccillo St

Quakers Hill Shopping Centre, Farnham Rd

Farnham Rd At Kennington Av

Farnham Rd Opp Mary Immaculate Primary School

Farnham Rd Opp Goddard Crescent Pre-School

Farnham Rd After Ebb St

Farnham Rd Opp Goddard Cres

Farnham Rd Opp Commisso Ct

Quakers Hill High School, Lalor Rd

Quakers Hill Pkwy Before Hambledon Rd

Nirimba Education Centre University Of Western Sydney

Quakers Hill Pkwy After Eastern Rd

Quakers Hill Pkwy Before Tallagandra Dr

Quakers Hill Pkwy After Tallagandra Dr

St Elizabeth Nursing Home, Richmond Rd

Richmond Rd At Dubblin St

Glendening Reserve, Richmond Rd

Doonside Hawks Soccer Club, Golding Dr

Golding Dr After Winten Dr



Golding Dr After Linde Rd

Adrienne St After Armitage Dr

Adrienne St At Marin Pl

Lamb St Opp Adrienne St

Lamb St At Royal Av

Jersey Rd After Rooty Hill Rd

Plumpton Marketplace, Jersey Rd



Direction
St Marys Station, Stand C — Norbrik Dr Opp Entertainment 
Ln

91 stops

Open route schedule

St Marys Station, Stand C

Phillip St Before Glossop St

Kurrajong Rd After Glossop St

Kurrajong Av At Birch St

Kurrajong Av Opp Plasser Cres

Maple Rd At Mallee St

Maple Rd Opp Mulga St

Maple Rd Before Debrincat Av

Debrincat Av After Maple Rd

Debrincat Av After Boronia Rd

Debrincat Av Opp Whalan Reserve

Kruse Park, Aurora Dr

Aurora Dr Opp Kingdom Of Angels Family Learning Centre

Popondetta Rd Before Lessing St

Popondetta Rd Opp Omati St

Popondetta Rd Opp Halinda St

Popondetta Rd After Bunting St

Jersey Rd After Mclaren St

Jersey Rd At Riddell Cres

Jersey Rd After Keesing Cres

Carlisle Av Opp Tapiola Av

166 Carlisle Av

Carlisle Av After Keesing Cres

Carlisle Av Before Devaney St

Route schedule
St Marys Station, Stand C — Norbrik Dr Opp Entertainment 
Ln

Monday 05:10-20:55

Tuesday 05:10-20:55

Wednesday 05:10-20:55

Thursday 05:10-20:55

Friday 05:10-20:55

Saturday 07:07-18:45

Sunday 07:07-18:45

Route info

Direction: St Marys Station, Stand C

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Carlisle Av Before Manifold Rd

Ekalesia Metotisi Samoa Church, Carlisle Av

Carlisle Av Opp Tongariro Tce

Luxford Rd At Acacia Tce

Luxford Rd Opp King Sq

Luxford Rd Opp Daniels Rd

Luxford Rd At Buckwell Dr

Luxford Rd Opp Payne St

Hyatts Rd After Luxford Rd

Hyatts Rd Opp Hanna Reserve

Hyatts Rd Opp Shinnick Dr

Richard Johnson Anglican School, Hyatts Rd

Jersey Rd Opp Plumpton Marketplace

Jersey Rd Before Rooty Hill Rd

Lamb St Opp Royal Av

Lamb St Opp Enterprise Dr

Adrienne St Before Azzopardi Av

Adrienne St At Armitage Dr

Golding Dr After Armitage Dr

Golding Dr Opp Winten Dr

Golding Dr Before Armitage Dr

Richmond Rd Opp Golding Dr

Richmond Rd Opp Dublin St

Richmond Rd Before Symonds Rd

Quakers Hill Pkwy After Richmond Rd

Quakers Hill Pkwy Opp Tallagandra Dr

Quakers Hill Pkwy After Quakers Rd

Nirimba Education Centre University Of Western Sydney

Quakers Hill Pkwy After Eastern Rd



Quakers Hill Pkwy After Hambledon Rd

Quakers Hill High School, Lalor Rd

Farnham Rd After Quakers Hill Pkwy

Farnham Rd After Java Pl

Farnham Rd Opp Ebb St

Goddard Crescent Pre-School, Farnham Rd

Farnham Rd After Torbert Av

Farnham Rd Opp Kennington Av

Farnham Rd Opp Quakers Hill Shopping Centre

Farnham Rd At Muccillo St

Quakers Hill Pkwy Opp Pye Rd

Quakers Hill Pkwy Adjtorquoise St Pthwy

Quakers Hill Pkwy After Hamlin St

Sentry Dr Opp Clementine St

Parklea Correctional Centre, Sentry Dr

Sentry Dr Opp Phoenix Av

Sentry Dr Before Golden Gr

Stanhope Village Shopping Centre, Sentry Dr

Stanhope Pkwy Opp Blacktown Leisure Centre Stanhope

Stanhope Pkwy After Perfection Av

Connections Community Development, Stanhope Pkwy

Stanhope Pkwy After Blacksmith Cl

Stanhope T-Way

Sorrento Dr After Sunnyholt Rd

Sorrento Dr After Dare St

Sorrento Dr At Glenwood Park Dr

Forman Av Opp Arrowsmith St

Forman Av Opp Packsaddle St



Glenwood Reserve, Forman Av

Glenwood Park Dr After Forman Av

Glenwood Park Dr At Wheedon St

Bella Vista Station, Mawson Av, Stand A

Lexington Dr Before Meridian Pl

Lexington Dr After Woolworths Way

Elizabeth Macarthur Dr Opp 1

Elizabeth Macarthur Dr Before Norbrik Dr

Norbrik Dr Opp Norwest Private Hospital

Norbrik Dr Opp Entertainment Ln



Direction
Norbrik Dr At Entertainment Ln — St Marys Station, Stand 
C

95 stops

Open route schedule

Norbrik Dr At Entertainment Ln

Norwest Private Hospital, Norbrik Dr

Elizabeth Macarthur Dr After Norbrik Dr

Elizabeth Macarthur Dr Before Norwest Bvd

Lexington Dr After Irvine Pl

18 Lexington Dr

Lexington Dr Before Celebration Dr

Bella Vista Station, Mawson Av, Stand B

Glenwood Park Dr After Sharrock Av

Glenwood Park Dr After Shaun St

Forman Av After Glenwood Park Dr

Forman Av Before Packsaddle St

Forman Av After Packsaddle St

Forman Av At Arrowsmith St

Sorrento Dr At Glenwood Park Dr

Sorrento Dr Before Cantwell St

Sorrento Dr Before Sunnyholt Rd

Stanhope T-Way

Stanhope Public Reserve, Stanhope Pkwy

Stanhope Pkwy Opp Stanhope Gardens Tennis Courts

Stanhope Pkwy Opp Perfection Av

Blacktown Leisure Centre Stanhope, Stanhope Pkwy

Blacktown Leisure Centre Stanhope, Sentry Dr

Sentry Dr Opp Golden Gr

Route schedule
Norbrik Dr At Entertainment Ln — St Marys Station, Stand 
C

Monday 06:23-22:06

Tuesday 06:23-22:06

Wednesday 06:23-22:06

Thursday 06:23-22:06

Friday 06:23-22:06

Saturday 07:58-19:11

Sunday 07:58-19:11

Route info

Direction: Norbrik Dr At Entertainment Ln

Stops: 95

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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Sentry Dr Before Phoenix Av

Sentry Rd Opp Parklea Correctional Centre

Sentry Rd Opp Parklea Dr

Quakers Hill Pkwy Before Chase Dr

Quakers Hill Pkwy Before Pye Rd

Quakers Hill Pkwy At Pye Rd

Farnham Rd Opp Muccillo St

Quakers Hill Shopping Centre, Farnham Rd

Farnham Rd At Kennington Av

Farnham Rd Opp Mary Immaculate Primary School

Farnham Rd Opp Goddard Crescent Pre-School

Farnham Rd After Ebb St

Farnham Rd Opp Goddard Cres

Farnham Rd Opp Commisso Ct

Quakers Hill Pkwy Before Hambledon Rd

Nirimba Education Centre University Of Western Sydney

Quakers Hill Pkwy After Eastern Rd

Quakers Hill Pkwy Before Tallagandra Dr

Quakers Hill Pkwy After Tallagandra Dr

St Elizabeth Nursing Home, Richmond Rd

Richmond Rd At Dubblin St

Glendening Reserve, Richmond Rd

Doonside Hawks Soccer Club, Golding Dr

Golding Dr After Winten Dr

Golding Dr After Linde Rd

Adrienne St After Armitage Dr

Adrienne St At Marin Pl

Lamb St Opp Adrienne St

Lamb St At Royal Av



Jersey Rd After Rooty Hill Rd

Plumpton Marketplace, Jersey Rd

Hyatts Rd Opp Richard Johnson Anglican School

Hyatts Rd Opp Kester Cres

Hanna Reserve, Hyatts Rd

Hyatts Rd Opp Orchard Gr

Luxford Rd Before Payne St

Luxford Rd Opp Buckwell Dr

Luxford Rd Before Daniels Rd

Luxford Rd After Kidd Cl

Luxford Rd After King Sq

Luxford Rd At Wide Bay Cct

Carlisle Av At Tongariro Tce

Carlisle Av Opp Ekalesia Metotisi Samoa Church

Carlisle Av Opp Devaney St

135 Carlisle Av

Carlisle Av Opp Keesing Cres

Carlisle Av Before Tapiola Av

Carlisle Av At Tapiola Av

Jersey Rd Opp Keesing Cres

Jersey Rd Opp Riddell Cres

Jersey Rd Opp Mclaren St

Jersey Rd At Popondetta Rd

Wyanda Reserve, Popondetta Rd

Popondetta Rd At Halinda St

Popondetta Rd At Omati St

Popondetta Rd Opp Lessing St

Aurora Dr After Finisterre Av



Aurora Dr Opp Hasselburgh Rd

Whalan Reserve Debrincat Av

Debrincat Av At Boronia Rd

Debrincat Av After Magnolia St

Maple Rd After Debrincat Av

Maple Rd At Mulga St

Maple Rd At Cypress Rd

Maple Rd Before Athel St

Kurrajong Av Opp Poplar St

Kurrajong Av Opp Birch St

Forthorn Pl Before Glossop St

Phillip St After Glossop St

St Marys Station, Station St

St Marys Station, Stand C

745 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parramatta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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